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Air Refresher Eco
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Satino air refresher for a feelgood experience in washrooms of up to 20 m®. No battery power or electricity consumption. Simply mount

or stick, position the opened gel fragrance and breathe in.

Air Refresher Flyer

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Frequency

Dimensions (mm)

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

Satino

AR1

Airrefreshner Eco
individual
90(W)x85,5(D)x(H)172,5
White

6

144

21

29

19
4000735332755
0,2

16x9

205

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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