



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Air Refresher Eco

AR1-compatible

210024

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Satino air refresher for a feelgood experience in washrooms of up to 20 m³. No battery power or electricity consumption. Simply mount or stick, position the opened gel fragrance and breathe in.

Air Refresher Flyer

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino
Coding	AR1
Product	Airrefreshner Eco
Frequency	individual
Dimensions (mm)	90(W)x85,5(D)x(H)172,5
Colour	White
Packaging unit	6
Pallet	144
Width transport unit (cm)	21
Height of transport unit (cm)	29
Length of transport unit (cm)	19
EAN-Case	4000735332755
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	0,2
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	16 x 9
Pallet height (cm)	205

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

WEPA Professional GmbH

WEI ATTOICSSIONALOTID

nbH Rönkhauser Straße 26 59757 Arnsberg

5 T +49 (0)2932 307-0 F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 www.satino-by-wepa.eu satino@wepa.eu